Bilanz Verein Dialog EMRK per 31.1.2019

AKTIVEN

Umlaufsvermégen
1020 BEKB Multisparkonto
Total Umlaufsvermodgen

Total AKTIVEN

PASSIVEN
2102  Rickstellung Projektaufbau Se
rvicestelle EMRK

Fremdkapital

2000  Kreditoren

2090 Transitorische Passiven
Total Fremdkapital

Eigenkapital

2200 Kapital
Verlust

Total Eigenkapital

Total PASSIVEN

137'421.37

85'000.00

4'485.95
48'000.00

8'563.86

137'421.37

137'421.37

52'485.95

-8'628.44
-64.58

137'421.37



